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
Everyone can enjoy the privacy of their own bathroom and walk-in closet in this 3 bedroom, 3 bath unit. Indoor utility room is upstairs,
and the washer/dryer is included with the sale. Covered back porch is private - one of the few buildings in the neighborhood that backs up
to green space. Located a short walk away from the community pool, clubhouse, sand volleyball, and fitness center! HOA dues include
all of those amenities plus: roof, exterior and common area maintenance, insurance, termite bond, and trash pickup. Spotless and ready
for immediate occupancy! This one is a must-see!

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX PROFESSIONALS REALTY

1957 Nena Hills Dr Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,344 3,049 2005 $180,000 N/A $134

7 Pending Pending as of 8/3/2022 MLS ID: 349440

Well maintained spacious 3 Bedroom 3 Bath Townhome. Conveniently located near FSU and TCC with fenced backyard and a 1 car
garage. Enjoy the high ceilings downstairs over looking the beautifully painted walls with wood like floors. Combo Living room, Dining
room, Kitchen with bar area. New microwave. Master bedroom down stairs and two bed rooms upstairs. All bedrooms has it's own full
bathroom. Don't miss out on this beautiful home. Buyer to verify all dimensions. Sold AS IS.

Listing Courtesy of SHAMROCK PROFESSIONALS REALTY

1538 Rankin Ave Single Family 3/1 961 10,454 1950 $135,000 N/A $140

8 Active New, Contingent: 7/25/2022 MLS ID: 349199

Perfect for the first time buyer or investor. This home has a brand new HVAC, 1 year old roof, new paint, new range, new refrigerator,
huge fenced backyard. All concrete block for little to no maintenance.

Listing Courtesy of CAPITAL CITY REAL ESTATE GROUP
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

1525 Blountstown St Multifamily/Multiplex 3/1 1,056 51,836 1953 $320,000 N/A $303

9 Pending Pending as of 8/12/2022 MLS ID: 349027

Great investment opportunity!! Multi-unit apartments with 1554 sq ft, 3 bed/1bath house on same property. 1+ acre lot, carport, covered
porch, large utility/workshop attached to house, near TCC/FSU. Privacy fence between backyard of house and apartments.

Listing Courtesy of BEVIS REALTY

6304 Mallard Single Family 4/3 2,875 23,522 1996 $525,000 N/A $183

10 Active First Right Of Refusal: 7/8/2022 MLS ID: 348396

Elegant spacious living in beautiful Ox Bottom Manor located in the NE at the subdivision entrance. This 4 bedroom, 3 bathroom home
epitomizes traditional Tallahassee living and offers over 2,800 sq. ft. of finished space. This all-brick home boasts a rocking chair front
porch, formal dining room that sits across from an office suite, great room that includes a custom wall of built in and a wood burning
fireplace. Luxury upgrades abound, including: stainless appliances and granite countertops in the wine storage kitchen, solid hardwood
floors, mud room interior louvered shutters throughout. The split floor plan allows for an elevated/step up primary suite with a 4-piece
sleek bathroom and separate toilet room. Enjoy a âhome boutiqueâ with an oversized galley closet installed by California Closets. The
same custom cabinetry extends to EVERY closet in the home making organizing a treat. For extra space, entertain in a sunroom
connected by double French doors from the kitchen and great room with oversized windows with remote control shades. The sunroom
overlooks .5 acres of fenced in yard with a composite board deck. Plenty opportunities for a private outdoor oasis. A separate 150 sq. ft.
unfinished storage room w/ electrical outlets and lighting. Additional finished storage room inside garage. Exiting flooring appears to be
new since homeowner avoided shoe traffic.

Listing Courtesy of HAMILTON REALTY ADVISORS LLC

1928 Corvallis Ave Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,177 4,356 2012 $165,000 N/A $140

11 Active Active: 7/7/2022 MLS ID: 348419

Price just reduced by $10k and is ready to show now. Easy to rent and great for students! This 3 bedroom 3 bathroom is currently vacant.
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